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S.6 Q.19d In the event that there is an eventual peace agreement in Bosnia, would you strongly favour, somewhat favour, somewhat oppose or strongly oppose providing
Canadian aid to help rebuild that country?
UNION
SINGLES EDUCATION AREA RESIDENCE HOUSEHOLD SIZE AFFILIATION LANGUAGE
Adult Single Single Less Some/ Some
Child Male/ Female/ Than Compl. Tech./ Univ. 3 0r Non-
TOTAL At Home No Kids No Kids H.Sch. H.Sch. College /More Urban Rural Rent Own One Two More Union Union English French
Unweighted row 1653 17 123 117 119 626 424 470 1238 415 626 937 200 600 853 562 1076 1191 462
TOTAL INTERVIEWS 1400 115 11 111 107 495 346 439 1225 175 577 741 183 541 676 447 936 1094 306
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
Strongly favour
(100) : 188 27 17 15 14 65 46 64 170 18 88 86 28 68 92 61 127 152 36
13.4 23.5 15.8 13.3 12.8 13.1 13.2 14.6 13.9 10.0 15.2 11.5 15.0 12.7 13.6 13.7 13.5 13.9 11.8
Somewhat favour
(66.7) 639 53 43 60 41 217 158 215 560 79 267 331 82 248 310 211 421 49077 149
45.7 46.5 38.8 53.9 38.2 43.8 45.7 49.0 45.7 45.0 46.3 44.6 44.5 45.8 45.8 47.2 45.0 44.8 48.8
Somewhat oppose
(33.3) 373 23 32 24 31 125 96 117 322 51 148 212 44 138 191 17 249 279 9%
26.6 19.9 28.9 21.8 29.0 25.3 27.8 26.7 26.3 29.2 25.6 28.5 24.1 25.5 28.3 26.1 26.6 25.5 30.6
Strongly oppose
(0) 183 9 17 8 19 80 45 38 157 26 66 105 24 84 75 55 127 163 20
13.1 8.1 15.2 6.7 18.1 16.1 13.0 8.7 12.8 14.7 11.5 14.2 13.0 15.6 111 12.3 13.5 14.9 6.4
"D.N.S. 17 2 1 5 2 9 1 4 15 2 8 8 6 2 8 3 13 10 7
1.2 1.9 1.3 4.2 1.9 1.7 .2 1.0 1.2 1.1 1.3 1.1 3.4 .4 1.2 7 1.4 .9 2.3
Index(Maximum=100) 53 62 52 59 49 52 53 57 54 50 55 51 55 52 54 54 53 53 56
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